
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Location Numar arbitrii

1 Semifinala B1 CN FRPS 
Feeder

3 days Thu 5/1/14 Sun 5/4/14 Lugoj 10

2 Semifinala B2 CN FRPS 
Feeder

3 days Thu 5/8/14 Sun 5/11/14 Manjesti 10

3 World Clubs 
Championship

6 days Mon 6/2/14 Sun 6/8/14 Radece, Slovenia 0

4 Finala CN FRPS Feeder 3 days Thu 6/12/14 Sun 6/15/14 Sarulesti 10

5 Semifinala CN FRPS 
Stationar

3 days Thu 6/19/14 Sun 6/22/14 Targu Jiu 10

6 Finale Copii 2 days Fri 6/27/14 Sun 6/29/14 Lacul Morii 5

7 Finala Femei 2 days Fri 6/27/14 Sun 6/29/14 Lacul Morii 5

8 European Championship 6 days Mon 6/23/14 Sun 6/29/14 Bernissart, Belgia 0

9 Finala CN FRPS Stationar 3 days Thu 7/10/14 Sun 7/13/14 Avrig 10

10 World Feeder Nations 
Championship

6 days Mon 7/14/14 Sun 7/20/14 Cork, Ireland 0

11 Youth World 
Championship

6 days Mon 7/21/14 Sat 7/26/14 Assen, Olanda 0

12 Ladies World 
Championship

6 days Mon 8/18/14 Sun 8/24/14 Caruche, 
Portugalia

0

13 World Coarse Nations 
Championship

6 days Mon 9/8/14 Sun 9/14/14 Sveta Marjia, 
Croatia

0
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ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Location Numar arbitrii

14 Finala Echipe Stationar 6 days Mon 9/22/14 Sun 9/28/14 Orastie 10

15 CN Rapitori Etapa I 2 days Fri 4/4/14 Sun 4/6/14 Stolnici 10

16 CN Rapitori Etapa II 2 days Fri 5/2/14 Sun 5/4/14 Manjesti 10

17 CN Rapitori Etapa III 2 days Fri 7/25/14 Sun 7/27/14 Fantanele 10

18 World Carnivorous Shore 
Championship

2 days Sat 5/17/14 Sun 5/18/14 Asenovgrad, 
Bulgaria

0

19 World Carnivorous Boat 
Championship

0

20 CN Marin Mal Etapa I 2 days Fri 9/19/14 Sun 9/21/14 Plaja Vadu 5

21 CN Marin Mal Etapa II 2 days Fri 9/26/14 Sun 9/28/14 Dig Eforie Nord 5

22 CN Marin Mal Etapa III 2 days Fri 10/3/14 Sun 10/5/14 Port Midia 5

23 CN Marin Barca Etapa I 2 days Fri 8/22/14 Sun 8/24/14 Tuzla 5

24 CN Marin Barca Etapa II 2 days Fri 10/10/14 Sun 10/12/14 Constanta 5

25 CN Marin Casting Finala 1 day Fri 9/19/14 Fri 9/19/14 Plaja Vadu 5

26 CN Musca Etapa I 3 days Thu 6/26/14 Sun 6/29/14 Tarnava Mare 25

27 CN Musca Etapa II 2 days Fri 7/18/14 Sun 7/20/14 Bistrita Aurie 25
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ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Location Numar arbitrii

28 CN Musca Etapa III 2 days Fri 8/8/14 Sun 8/10/14 Lacul Iovanu 25

29 World Carp Nations 
Championship

4 days Wed 10/15/14 Sat 10/18/14 Lacul Corbu 0
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Radece,Slovenia
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